YOU ARE WARMLY WELCOMED

TO THE MARRIAGE OF

JADE WALLACE

AND

RICHARD TREEN

THE 21ST OF MAY | 2023

CEREMONY - 2.30pm
AUDLEYS WOOD HOTEL | BASINGSTOKE
HAMPSHIRE




THE ENTRY OF THE BRIDE

THE WELCOME

READING
By Adam Jagger
From "Jane Eyre" by Charlotte Bronte

THE MARRIAGE CEREMONY

EXCHANGE OF RINGS

DECLARATION OF MARRIAGE

READING
By Mark Vodden
“"Love me when I'm old" by Bee Rawlinson

SIGNING OF THE REGISTER

EXIT OF MRAND MRS TREEN



14:30

15:00

16:30

16:45

18:15

19:30

19:40

21:00

00:00

ORDER OF THE DAY

Marriage Ceremony

Reception Drinks and Photograpghs

Receiving Line

Wedding Breakfast

Speeches

Evening Guests Arrive

Cutting the Cake into First Dance

Evening Buffet

End of Evening



MAID OF HONOUR

Claire Li

BEST MAN

Mark Treen

USHER
Matt Treen

WITNESSES
Claire Li

Mark Treen

FATHER OF THE BRIDE
Neil Wallace

GROOMS PARENTS

John and Barbara Treen
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